If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Riccha Dubey
Villa No 14, Kumari Oakville, Ittangur, sarjapur
India
Tel: 9820012703
562125 - BLR / SJR
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 373 INR)
AWB No:76588089270
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP9C04N011N0000
Order Date:2025-09-12
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P9C
04N
011N
0000
76588089270
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
6mm x 25mm 240V 13A BS1362 Ceramic
Fuse 1 68031078